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FIELDSTONE REALTY,
BROKERAGE"

CONSUMER FOCTUS
INNOVATION

To be the trusted source of innovative real estate
solutions, creating exceptional experiences for all
we help, to become your Family Realtors® for Life.

78 Main St. S.,
Georgetown L7G 3G3
www.FieldstoneRealty.ca

905-877-2630

Over 100 Years of Defining The Real Estate Industry

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY & SUNDAY 2-4PM
159 MOUNTAINVIEW RD S,

GEORGETOWN

SCHOOLS - CALL EVAN TODAY

TOTALLY UPGRADED THROUGHOUT INCLUDING NANNY
SUITE - ATTENTION TO EVERY DETAIL - THIS TOTALLY
RENOVATED BUNGALOW CLOSE TO EVERYTHING - MALL,

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4PM

107 STANDISH ST, GEORGETOWN $928,888
WELCOME TO YOUR DREAM HOME, 4 + 1 BEDROOM,
5 BATHROOMS, ALMOST 3,000 SQ. FT., BEAUTIFUL
POOL. CALL PETER GUZZO OR JENN ROSART TODAY

FOR FURTHER DETAILS.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4PM

16 LYNDEN CIRCLE $370,000
HOW SWEET IT IS! PROFESSIONALLY RENO’D TOP TO
BOTTOM. NEW EAT-IN KITCHEN, NEW BATHS, NEW
FLOORING, GARAGE, QUIET NEIGHBOURHOOD.

CALL JANICE RUMLEY.

OPEN HOUSE SRTURDAY AND SUNDAY 2-4PM

6899 GRACEFIELD DRIVE,
MISSISSAUGA $650,000
GORGEOUS 3BDRM 3 BATH WITH
FINISHED BASEMENT. LOADS OF UPDATES.
BACKS ON RAVINE IN LISGAR. CALL
SAMANTHA READ FOR MORE INFO.

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2-

93 HANSEN RD, #69, BRAMPTON
3 BDRM WITH GENEROUSLY SIZED FINISHED
BASEMENT. SPACIOUS KITCHEN WITH EAT-IN
AREA. LOVELY FAMILY ROOM WITH WALK
OUT - CLOSE TO ALL AMENITIES. CALL

PETER GUZZO OR JENN ROSART.

PROFESSIONAL OFFICES/2 BDRM APARTMENT

518 GUELPH STREET, NORVAL
HERE’S YOUR CHANCE T0 GWN A BUSY
PROFESSIONAL OFFICE SPACE WITH MULTIPLE
COMPLIMENTARY PRACTISES AND A RESIDENTIAL
2 BEDROOM RENTAL ! HIGH VISIBILITY LOCATION

WITH GOOD ROAD TRAFFIC.
CALL CHRIS OR LEE FOR DETAILS.

ELEGANTLY RENOVATED

24 HENRY STREET, GEORGETOWN
GREAT NEW PRICE! PARK AREA, WALK TO
DOWNTOWN CORE, STUNNING UPDATES INCL
GOURMET KITCHEN, SPA LIKE BATHS, FIN
BSMT W/KITCHEN ROUGH IN.

CALL JANICE RUMLEY.

EOR(RENT

‘ w +
STUDIO OFFICE SPACE
$900/ MONTH

2 BEDROOM SEMI
$1,700/MO - ALL INCLUSIVE

2 BEDROOM FARMHOUSE
$1,200/MONTH

CUTE, COZY AND CLEAN
26 DURHAM STREET,
GEORGETOWN
2 BEDROOM, EAT-IN KITCHEN, UPDATED
BATHROOM. CALL JENNIFER ELMSLIE.

YOUR SEARCH IS OVER!!
91 JAMES YOUNG DRIVE,
GEORGETOWN
AMAZING OPEN CONCEPT, 3 BDRM, 4
BATH TOWNHOME IN DESIRABLE AREA
OF TOWN. CALL MONICA DARABOS.

RIRZING OPPORTUNITY T0 OWN YOUR OWN BUSINESS

4900 DUNDAS ST. W., TORONTO
AMAZING OPPORTUNITY TO OWN A WELL ESTABLISHED,
TURN-KEY RESTAURANT LOCATED IN AN UPSCALE BUSY
AREA AND FULLY EQUIPPED. RESTAURANT HAS BEEN
UPDATED WITH MODERN DECOR. DON'T DELAY AMAZING
OPPORTUNITY TO OWN AND OPERATE.

NEW BUILD - DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN

APPROX. 3000 SQUARE FOOT
BUNGALOFT OF EXTRA QUALITY
WORKMANSHIP TO BE BUILT IN THE
DOWNTOWN AREA -

CALL EVAN FOR MORE INFORMATION.

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS!

55 MAIN ST S, GEORGETOWN
LONG ESTABLISHED SINCE 1979. UNIQUE DROP OFF
FULL SERVICE LAUNDRY AND DRY CLEANING IN
TOWN. IDEAL FOR A FAMILY TO OPERATE.
OPPORTUNITIES TO GROW THE BUSINESS.
CALL EVAN FOR FURTHER INFORMATION

LOWER LEVEL
OFFICE SPACE
$750/MONTH

MAIN FLOOR
OFFICE SPACE DOWNTOWN
$2,050/MONTH

COMMERCIAL SPACE
$950/MONTH
HIGH TRAFFIC ARER
- CALL EVAN

98.5 ACRE FARM

16268/16270 11TH SDRD,
HALTON HILLS
CLOSE TO PROPOSED G.T.A WEST AND G.TA.
NORTH LOCATED CLOSE TO 401 & 407. FOR

MORE INFORMATION CONTACT MARGARET
OSTRANDER-FLEET.

WELL ESTABLISHED HAIR SRLON!!

14B MAIN ST NORTH,
GEORGETOWN
LARGE LOCAL CLIENTELE, GREAT HIGH TRAFFIC
LOCATION IN BUSY PLAZA. GREAT LEASE -
CALL EVAN FOR MORE INFORMATION.

GREAT LOCKTION - CLOSE T0 BROCK UNIVERSITY!

101 ROMY CRESCENT, THOROLD
STEPS TO THE BUS STOP, COMMERCIAL 7
BEDROOMS, THIS IS A MUST SEE FOR INVESTORS
& HOME OWNERS. TWO LIVING ROOMS, SEPARATE
ENTRANCE, GREAT LAYOUT. CALL BROCK
GONCHAR FOR MORE INFORMATION

GREAT LOCATION!
165 PRINCE CHARLES DRIVE,
GEORGETOWN
EXTREMELY WELL TAKEN GARE OF OPEN CONCEPT, 3
BEDROOM, 2 BATH BUNGALOW WITH FINISHED

BASEMENT CENTRALLY LOCATED IN TOWN. WALK TO
SCHOOLS, PARKS, MALL, CALL EVAN

R i 5 Ay
MOVE-IN READY!

166 WILLOW ROAD, GUELPH
LARGE HOME WITH TONS OF CHARACTER. EXTRA
LARGE GARAGE AND WORKSHOP WITH HUGE
DRIVE-WAY. TOTALLY REDONE AND CLOSE TO
EVERYTHING. CALL EVAN
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